
LIBRARY HOURS

Mon–Thur
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

7a.m.–midnight
7a.m. –6p.m.
10a.m.–6p.m.
10a.m.–midnight

Mon–Fri
Sat–Sun

9a.m.–4p.m.
closed

MAIN LIBRARY

SPECIAL COLLECTIONS 

is open 24/7.
Simply swipe your PolyCard to enter.

FALL 2019/20

WEEK OF WELCOME

Sept. 19, 2019 – Jan. 5, 2020

Sun, Sept. 15
Mon, Sept. 16
Tues, Sept. 17
Wed, Sept. 18
Thur, Sept. 19
Fri, Sept. 20
Sat, Sept. 21
Sun, Sept. 22

Main Library
10a.m. – 5p.m.
8a.m. – 7p.m.
8a.m. – 7p.m.
8a.m. – 7p.m.
7a.m. – 12a.m.
7a.m. – 6p.m.
10a.m. – 6p.m.
10a.m. – 12a.m.

SCA
closed
9a.m. – 4p.m.
9a.m. – 4p.m.
9a.m. – 4p.m.
9a.m. – 4p.m.
9a.m. – 4p.m.
closed
closed

HOLIDAYS

VETERAN’S DAY

THANKSGIVING

Sun, Nov. 10 
Mon, Nov. 11

Main Library
10a.m. – 5p.m. 
10a.m. – 12a.m.

SCA
closed
closed

Sat, Nov. 23
Sun, Nov. 24
Mon, Nov. 25
Tues, Nov. 26
Wed, Nov. 27
Thur, Nov. 28
Fri, Nov. 29
Sat, Nov. 30
Sun, Dec. 1 

Main Library
closed
closed
8a.m. – 5p.m.
8a.m. – 5p.m.
8a.m. – noon
closed
closed
closed
10a.m. – 12a.m.

SCA
closed
closed 
9a.m. – 4p.m.
9a.m. – 4p.m.
9a.m. – noon
closed
closed
closed
closed

FINALS/QUARTER BREAK

QUARTER BREAK  (Dec. 14 – Jan. 5)

LAST FRIDAY OF FINALS

Fri, Dec. 6
Sat, Dec. 7
Sun, Dec. 8

Main Library
7a.m. – 12a.m.
9a.m. – 12a.m.
9a.m. – 12a.m.

SCA
9a.m. – 4p.m.
closed
closed

Fri, Dec. 13
Main Library
7a.m. – 7p.m.

SCA
9a.m. – 4p.m.

Mon – Fri
Sat – Sun
Dec. 21 – Jan. 1
Sun, Jan. 5

Main Library
8a.m. – 5p.m.
closed
closed
noon – 5p.m.

SCA
9a.m. – 4p.m.
closed
closed
closed

WINTER 2020
January 6 – March 29, 2020

HOLIDAYS

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY

Sun, Jan. 19
Mon, Jan. 20

Main Library
10a.m. – 5p.m.
10a.m. – 12a.m.

SCA
closed
closed

SPRING 2020
March 30 – June 21, 2020

WASHINGTON’S BIRTHDAY

Sun, Feb. 16
Mon, Feb. 17

Main Library
10a.m. – 5p.m.
10a.m. – 12a.m.

SCA
closed
closed

FINALS/QUARTER BREAK

QUARTER BREAK  (Mar. 21 – 29)

LAST FRIDAY OF FINALS

Fri, Mar. 13
Sat, Mar. 14
Sun, Mar. 15

Main Library
7a.m. – 12a.m.
9a.m. – 12a.m.
9a.m. – 12a.m.

SCA
9a.m. – 4p.m.
closed
closed

Fri, Mar. 20
Main Library
7a.m. – 7p.m.

SCA
9a.m. – 4p.m.

Mon – Fri
Sat – Sun
Sun, Mar. 29

Main Library
8a.m. – 5p.m.
closed
noon – 5p.m.

SCA
9a.m. – 4p.m.
closed
closed

HOLIDAYS

CESAR CHAVEZ DAY

Tues, Mar. 31
Main Library
10a.m. – 12a.m.

SCA
9a.m. – 4p.m.

MEMORIAL DAY

Sun, May 24
Mon, May 25

Main Library
10a.m. – 5p.m.
10a.m. – 12a.m.

SCA
closed
closed

FINALS/QUARTER BREAK

QUARTER BREAK  (Jun. 13 – 21)

LAST FRIDAY OF FINALS

Fri, Jun. 5
Sat, Jun. 6
Sun, Jun. 7

Main Library
7a.m. – 12a.m.
9a.m. – 12a.m.
9a.m. – 12a.m.

SCA
9a.m. – 4p.m.
closed
closed

Fri, Jun. 12
Main Library
7a.m. – 7p.m.

SCA
9a.m. – 4p.m.

Mon – Fri
Sat – Sun

Main Library
8a.m. – 5p.m.
closed

SCA
9a.m. – 4p.m.
closed

Library hours may vary.
Check lib.calpoly.edu/hours for updates 
and more information.


